

## Riverdale Rays Swim Team 2021 Registration Form

\_\_\_

## Welcome swimmers & parents!

We are excited to have you & your family as a part of the Riverdale Rays Swim Team for the 2021 Summer Season.

Parents and families are a key success factor of the Riverdale

Rays. The team itself and all swim meets are run 100% by volunteer parents and family members. The team is a family affair, and all parents are required to volunteer in some capacity during swim meets in order for their child(ren) to swim.

Office Use Only:

Registration Fee:						
Date PaidAmount Pd						
Cash Check # CC Initials						
Concession Fee:						
Date PaidAmount Pd						
Cash Check # CC Initials						
Type of RRA Membership						
Amount Pd						
Date paid in full						
Cash Check # CC Initials						

Please complete the registration information below:					
Swimmer's Full Name:					
M F Date of Birth Age as of 6/1 of this year:					
Swimmer's Full Name:					
M F Date of Birth Age as of 6/1 of this year:					
Swimmer's Full Name:					
M F Date of Birth Age as of 6/1 of this year:					
Swimmer's Full Name:					
M F Date of Birth Age as of 6/1 of this year:					
Parent/Guardian(s) Name:					
Address:					
City: State: Zip Code:					
Primary Phone:Text? Yes No					
Primary Email:					
Emergency Contact Name:					
Relationship: Phone:					
n case an emergency situation arises and the parent/guardian is not on the premises, parental signature on his application will permit emergency treatment of the wimmer by qualified pool staff until medical help arrives.					
Parent Signature:					
Printed Parent Name: Date:					
<b>Fees:</b> \$50 Swim Team Registration Fee (1st swimmer) \$35 Registration Fee (each additional swimmer)					

\$10 Concession Fee\* (per swimmer) - collected only if meets start

Registration fees are to total no more than \$140, regardless of the number of swimmers. \*Concession fee is all inclusive and covers costs of needed items for swim meets - it is <u>separate</u> from Reg. fees All Registration fees & pool membership fee must be paid by the 1st meet.

Mail to: Riverdale Rays, c/o Lauretta Roberts, 205 Charlton Dr., Hampton, 23666. Make checks payable to: Riverdale Rays (Please do not drop off payments at the Riverdale Pool)

Email questions to: riverdaleraysswimming@gmail.com